Urban
Domus
DMS50-C  Comfort Optics Pendant
DMS50-C-Domus-LED  06/23  page 1 of 5
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
196L450NW-G2 196 450 21 2528 121 B1-U0-G1 2174 104 B1-U0-G1 2427 116 B1-U0-G1
196L650NW-G2 196 650 30 3643 121 B2-U0-G2 3132 104 B1-U0-G1 3498 117 B2-U0-G2
196L1150NW-G2 196 1150 51 6228 122 B3-U0-G3 5354 105 B2-U0-G2 5979 117 B2-U0-G2
196L1675NW-G2 196 1675 74 8691 118 B3-U0-G3 7472 101 B3-U0-G3 8345 113 B3-U0-G3
196L2100NW-G2 196 2100 93 10400 112 B3-U0-G3 8942 96 B3-U0-G3 9985 107 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
current
(mA)
Ave. System
Wattage
(W)
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
196L450NW-G2 196 450 21 2620 125 B1-U0-G1 2361 113 B1-U0-G1
196L650NW-G2 196 650 30 3775 126 B1-U0-G1 3402 113 B2-U0-G1
196L1150NW-G2 196 1150 51 6453 127 B2-U0-G2 5815 114 B3-U0-G2
196L1675NW-G2 196 1675 74 9007 122 B2-U0-G2 8116 110 B3-U0-G2
196L2100NW-G2 196 2100 93 10779 116 B3-U0-G3 9712 104 B3-U0-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
3000K Lumen Values
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
current
(mA)
Ave. System
Wattage
(W)
Type 1 Type 2 Type 3
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
196L450WW-G2 196 450 21 2431 116 B1-U0-G1 2090 100 B1-U0-G1 2334 112 B1-U0-G1
196L650WW-G2 196 650 30 3503 117 B2-U0-G2 3012 100 B1-U0-G1 3363 112 B2-U0-G2
196L1150WW-G2 196 1150 51 5988 117 B3-U0-G3 5148 101 B2-U0-G2 5749 113 B2-U0-G2
196L1675WW-G2 196 1675 74 8357 113 B3-U0-G3 7185 97 B3-U0-G3 8024 109 B3-U0-G3
196L2100WW-G2 196 2100 93 10000 107 B3-U0-G3 8598 92 B3-U0-G3 9601 103 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
current
(mA)
Ave. System
Wattage
(W)
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
196L450WW-G2 196 450 21 2519 121 B1-U0-G1 2270 109 B1-U0-G1
196L650WW-G2 196 650 30 3630 121 B1-U0-G1 3271 109 B2-U0-G1
196L1150WW-G2 196 1150 51 6205 122 B2-U0-G2 5591 110 B3-U0-G2
196L1675WW-G2 196 1675 74 8661 118 B2-U0-G2 7804 106 B3-U0-G2
196L2100WW-G2 196 2100 93 10364 111 B3-U0-G3 9338 100 B3-U0-G2
DMS50  Domus LED Pendant
Urban Luminaire
DMS50-C-Domus-LED  06/23  page 3 of 5
Specifications